
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, August 2, 2018.

Today, we have 5 ITB RFQuote

0 RFP’s           0 Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, August 2, 2018 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $78,800.00

2 $24,000.00

3 $120,000.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

CA

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

18-0341: ITB Lancaster Litter Removal Additional Areas
Code Compliance

The Ashelyn Group

PNS - Presbyterian Night Shelter

TIBH Industries Inc

 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $139,336.00

2 $137,832.00

3 $136,956.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LSJ

Four Star Ford

Grapevine Dodge Chrysler Jeep

LOG SHEET

18-0345: ITB One Ton Pickup Trucks
Property Management

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018

Bid Amount

Jim Bass Ford

 



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $60,347.94

2 $82,800.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LSJ

18-0349: ITB Hose Reel Trailer

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018

 

 

Hydro Engineering

RWN Contractors

LOG SHEET

Property Management

Bid Amount



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $1,770,144.00

2 $2,110,944.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018

LSJ

18-0353: ITB Pickup Trucks
Property Management

LOG SHEET

Four Star Ford

Grapevine Dodge Chrysler Jeep



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $133,895.00

2 $170,782.00

3 $470,595.00

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LSJ

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018

Sam Packs Five Star Ford

Four Star Ford

Grapevine Dodge Chrysler Jeep

18-0356: ITB Full Size Sports Utility Vehicles

LOG SHEET

Property Management

Bid Amount



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: August 2, 2018

 

Company Name Company Name

1 18-0356

2 Not a Bid - Renewal Documents

3 Not a Bid - 1295 Form

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 2, 2018

Pacesetter

Five Star Ford

LOG SHEET

Unknown

Securian Financial Group


